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81 

B.Cor 

|B.Com c 

S1007 

GSTIN 36AJLPG9747J1ZL 

M/s.... The. 

Address 

S.No. 

Idcherta to Kalwakurthy Road, Near Sneha Poultry Feed, Jadcherla-509 301. Dist. Mahaboobnagar, T.S. 

Da...B.X..Ghout. 

G. KRISHNA REDDY NURSERY 

.Friasilal 

Todckerda. 
Description of Plants 

Cemen t Rinss. 

eantn wa1my 

TAX INVOICE 

Total Invoice Amount (In Words) : 

Seven tous aul Eive 

1. Goods once sold wil. no 
back or exchanged 

2. No responsibility for 
(Subject to Jadcharla 

hurbad 
G. Krishna Reddy Nursery 
Alc. No. 50200026873277 
IFSC Code: HDFC002302, 
HDFC Bank, Jadcharla 

INVOICE NO. 

9 

DATE 

QTY. RATE 

Cell:9666328231 

660 

Sub Total 

TERMS OF SALES CASH/CREDIT 

G. TOTAL 

9440860536 
9618259433 

34 

ulal2021 

Rs. 
AMOUNT 

54 hy0 

FREIGHT 500 

Signature 

Ps. 

S00 
For G. Krishna Reddy Nursery 



AOcwe understand your word 
ear ' 

HDFC BANK 

MIS. PRINCIPAL DR BRR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JADC DR BRR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE 
MAHABUBNAGAR DIST KALWAKURTHY ROAD 

JADCHERLA 509301 
TELANGANA 
JOINT HOLDERS: 

Nomination: Not Registered 

Statement From : 01/03/2021 

Date 

To 31/03/2021 

Narration 

03/03/21 76044406TERMINAL1 CARDS SETTL. 03/03/21 
03/03/21 NEFT DR-SBIN0016375-THE REGISTAR PALAMUR 

UUNIVERSITY-JADCHERLA-N062211425662205 
04/03/21 76044406TERMINAL1 CARDS SETTL. 04/03/21 

06/03/21 CHÌ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-B PARVATHALU 
06/03/21 NEFT DR-VIJB0004073-SRI SRISHAKTHI MAHIL 

A SANGAM-JADCHERLA-N065211429751917 

07/03/21 76044406TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 07/03/21 

14/03/21 76044406TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 14/03/21 

16/03/21 CHÌ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-MAAROJU MANOJ KUMAR 

18/03/21 CHO PAID-MCR CTS-CH-GUNDE MAHALA 

18/03/21 FT-DR - 50200026873277 - G KRISHNA RED 

DY NARSURY 
18/03/21 FT-DR - 50200026873277 - G KRISHNA RED 

DY NARSURY 

18/03/21 FT-DR - 50200026873277 -G KRISHNA RED 

DY NARSURY 

19/03/21 CHÌ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-JAYYAPAL VENDOR SER 

19/03/21 CHÌ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-P JYOTHILINGAM 

19/03/21 CHÌ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-JEEVAN JYOTHI ENGIN 

19/03/21 NEFT CR-1CIC0000393-1CICI BANK NODAL AC 

INFIBEAMAVENUES LTD-COMMISSIONERATE OF 

COLLEGIATE EDUCA-CMS1 86665982 1 

19/03/21 NEFT DR-SBINO0201 88-B SRINIVASULU-JADCHE 
RLA-NO7821 1444989339 

20/03/21 CHÌ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-G PADMAVATHY 

21/03/21 76044406TERMINAL I CARDS SETTL. 21/03/21 

22/03/21 CHÌ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-SIRAJ COMPUTERS 

22/03/21 CHÌ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-SIRAJ COMPUTER 

22/03/21 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-P SUNDER RAJ 

Page No .: 1 

Account Branch 
Address 

City 
State 
Phonc no. 
OD Limit 
Email 
Cust ID 

Cha./Ref. No. Value Dt 

000000000000000 03/03/21 

000000000000000 04/03/21 

0000000000000004 06/03/21 

0000000000000005 06/03/2 1 

14135833I Account No S0100366263298 
A/C Open Date 29/10/2020 

000000000000000 07/03/21 

RTOS/NEFT IFSC: HDFCO002302 
Branch Code 

000000000000000 14/03/21 

0000000000000021 16/03/21 

0000000000000023 18/03/21 

0000000000000009 18/03/21 

0000000000000010) 18/03/21 

0000000000000024 18/03/21 

00000000000000 12 19/03/21 

000000000000002s 19/03/21 

0000000000000022 19/03/21 

000CMS186665982 19/03/21 

0000000000000033 19/03/21 

000000000000001 | 20/03/21 

000000000000000| 21/03/21 

0000000000000007 22/03/21 

JADCHERLA 
31-203/1, 

0000000000000008 22/03/21 

NAGAR KURNOOL ROAD, 

0000000000000026 22/03/21 

OPP. RAGHAVENDRA THEATRE, 
JADCHERLA 
TELANGANA 18002026161 

Currency: INR 

GDCJADCHERLA.JKC@GMAIL.COM 

2302 

Withdrawal Amt. 

MICR: S09240682 
Product Code 980 

12,930.00 

1,600.00 

16,500.00 

2,600.00 

7,000.00 

PB Customer 

7,500.00 

9,700.00 

19,800.00 

S,310.00 

9,450.00 

92,310.00 

7,500.00 

8,250.00 

Statement of account 

2,150.00 

2,950.00 

10,000.00 

Deposit Amt. 

940.00 

4,850.00 

3,100.00 

1,000.00 

2,850 00 

4,850.00 

Closing Balance 

4,109,291.( 

4,096,361. 

4,101,21L 

4,099,611. 

4,083,1 1IL. 

4,086,211 

4,087,21 14 

4,084,6 1L 

4,077,611. 

4,070,111 

4,060,411 

4,040,61E 

4,035,30 

4,025,8 

3,933.5 

3.936.3 

3,928, 

3,920, 

3,925 

3,923 

3,920 

3,91 

0000000000000003 03/03/21 

Account Status: Regular 


